
 
 
 
 

KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION REQ 
1 AM1030 HEAD HOUSING ONLY SPECIFY 21" OR 30" 1 
   AM1311 HEAD HOUSING 21" COMPLETE LESS MOTOR AND CORD   
   AM1321 HEAD HOUSING 30" COMPLETE LESS MOTOR AND CORD   
2 AM1305 SERVICE MOTOR W 40' CORD 1 
3 AM1315 COMMERCIAL MOTOR W 60" CORD 1 
4 AM1000 PROP 1 
5 AM1020 PROP NUT 1 
6 AM1010 PROP PIN 1 
NS AM1231 HANDLE, SWIVEL ASSY COMPLETE, 4 WHEEL HEAD 1 
NS AM1230 HANDLE, SWIVEL ASSY COMPLETE, 6 WHEEL HEAD 1 
7 AM1225 HANDLE 1 
8 AM1190 BUSHING, BRONZE 1 
9 AM1115NS HANDLE BLOCK 1 
10 2121E WASHER 1 
11 AM1205 LOCKNUT 5/18-18 SS 1 
12 1610B LOCKNUT 10-32 SS 2 
13 2204C WASHER #10 SS 4 
14 2606A SCREW 10-32 X 1 SS 2 
15 AM1241 BOLT 5/16 - 18 X 1/2 4 
16 2121E WASHER 5/16 FLAT SS 18 
17 AM1151 WHEEL, LARGE  4 



18 AM1196 FLANGED BEARING 8 
19 AM1205 LOCKNUT 5/16 - 18 4 
20 AM1223 HANDLE CLIP 1 
   AM3000 VINYL POOL BRUSH ATTACHMENT 6 WHEEL 21" HEAD   
   AM3050 REPLACEMENT BRUSH FOR AM3000 2 
   AM3005 VINYL POOL BRUSH ATTACHMENT 4 WHEEL 21" HEAD   
   AM3051 REPLACEMENT BRUSH FOR AM3005 2 

 


